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Course Maintenance Schedule

for July 2024

DATE

FULL DAY CLOSURE (Mon)

OPEN IN THE AFTERNOON

EVENING CLOSURE (Wed)

EVENING CLOSURE (Thu)

01.07.2024

Top Dressing & Light Verti-Cut

F9

03.07.2024

04,07.2024

08.07.2024

Cultural Practice on Green/ Tee-Box

10.07.2024

11.07.2024

15.07.2024

Cultural Practice on Green

17.07.2024

18.07.2024

22,01.2024

Needle Tine

24,04.2024

25.07.2024

29.07.2024

Top Dressing

31.07.2024

Wednesday - F9 Closure
Thursday - 89 Clousre
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